Tuesday

OPEN
Ablockolypse Now
Wally's

Spike it

A

Goons

Serves U Right
Date Night
Sand Dollars
Overserved
Team Walsh

That’s What She Set

B

Wing It

Net Results
Block Party
Finest Krew
Comeback Kids
Blocked

Week 5

14-1

4-11

14-1
11-4
8-7

6-9

4-11
4-11
3-12

12-3
9-6
9-6
8-7
7-8
0-15

PF/PA
111
-10
-37

87
57
10

-39
-69
-97

Wednesday

B

Mono

Brielle Wreck
Too Legit To Hit
Gotta Have F8th
Court Jesters
Great Balls of Fire

12-3
10-5
10-5
6-9

3-12
4-11

PF/PA
64

22

59
-35
-60
-50
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