Tuesday	Week 5		Wednesday		
<u>OPEN</u>		PF/PA	<u>B</u>		PF/PA
Ablockolypse Now	14-1	111	Mono	12-3	64
Wally's	7-8	-10	Brielle Wreck	10-5	22
Spike it	4-11	-37	Too Legit To Hit	10-5	59
			Gotta Have F8th	6-9	-35
			Court Jesters	3-12	-60
			Great Balls of Fire	4-11	-50
<u>A</u>					
Goons	14-1	87			

57

10

-6

-39

-69

-97

	-		
t	5	)	

Serves U Right

Date Night

Sand Dollars

Overserved

Team Walsh

That's What She Set

D		
Wing It	12-3	97
Net Results	9-6	38
Block Party	9-6	29
Finest Krew	8-7	-5
Comeback Kids	7-8	-43
Blocked	0-15	-115

11-4

8-7

6-9

4-11

4-11

3-12